Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Sensing and Productivity Solutions     5
MICRO SWITCH™ Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch, GK Series
Table 3. GK Safety Switch Order Guide
Catalog
Listing
Conduit Contacts
Contact
Material
Head Posi-
tion (opening
for key)
Key Style
with LED
Pilot Light/s
Modification
GKBA1LX 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top – – –
GKCA1LX 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top – 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBC1LX 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top – – –
GKCC1LX 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top – 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBA1L6 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Straight key – –
GKCA1L6 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Straight key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKDA1L6 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Straight key
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBC1L6 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Straight key – –
GKCC1L6 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Straight key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKDC1L6 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Straight key
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBA1L7 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKCA1L7 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBC1L7 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKCC1L7 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKDC1L7 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top 90° key
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBA1L8 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKDA1L8 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBA1L8-F11 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down –
Fluorocarbon
seals
GKBA1L9 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
– –
GKCA1L9 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
1 LED (yellow) –
GKBA1M7 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Right & Top 90° key – –
GKBA1M8 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Right & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKCA1M8 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Right & Top Spring-loaded up/down 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBA1N6 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Back & Top Straight key – –
GKBA1N7 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Back & Top 90° key – –
GKBC1N7 20 mm 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Back & Top 90° key – –
GKBA1P8 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Left & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKCA1P6 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Left & Top Straight key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKCA1P7 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Left & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKDA1P7 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO snap-action Silver Left & Top 90° key
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBA3LX 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top – – –
GKCA3LX 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top – 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBA3L6 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Straight key – –

6    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch, GK Series
Table 3. GK Safety Switch Order Guide, continued
Catalog
Listing
Conduit Contacts
Contact
Material
Head Posi-
tion (opening
for key)
Key Style
with LED
Pilot Light/s
Modification
GKBB3L7 PG 13,5 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKBA3L8 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKBA3L9 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
– –
GKDA3L9 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBA4LX 0.5-14 NPT 1NC/1NO slow action, MBB Silver Front & Top – – –
GKBA6LX 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top – – –
GKCA6LX 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top – 1 LED (yellow) –
GKCC6LX 20 mm 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top – 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBC6LX 20 mm 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top – – –
GKCA6L6 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top Straight key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBC6L6 20 mm 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top Straight key – –
GKBA6L7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKBB6L7 PG 13,5 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKBB6L9 PG 13,5 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
– –
GKDB6L9 PG 13,5 2NC slow action Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKCA6M8 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Right & Top Spring-loaded up/down 1 LED (yellow) –
GKCA6N7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Back & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBA6N8 0.5-14 NPT 2NC slow action Silver Back & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKBA32L7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/1NO slow action, BBM
Gold-
plated
Front & Top 90° key – –
GKBA2LX 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO snap-action Silver Front & Top – – –
GKDA2LX 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO snap-action Silver Front & Top –
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBC2LX 20 mm 2NC/2NO snap-action Silver Front & Top – – –
GKDA2L7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO snap-action Silver Front & Top 90° key
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKBA14LX 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top – – –
GKBA34LX 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM
Gold-
plated
Front & Top – – –
GKBB14LX PG 13,5 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top – – –
GKBC14LX 20 mm 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top – – –
GKBA14L6 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Straight key – –
GKCA14L6 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Straight key 1 LED (yellow) –

Sensing and Productivity Solutions     7
MICRO SWITCH™ Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch, GK Series
Table 3. GK Safety Switch Order Guide, continued
Catalog
Listing
Conduit Contacts
Contact
Material
Head Posi-
tion (opening
for key)
Key Style
with LED
Pilot Light/s
Modification
GKBB14L6 PG 13,5 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Straight key – –
GKBC14L6 20 mm 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Straight key – –
GKBA14L7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKCA14L7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow) –
GKDA14L7 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key
2 LEDs (green &
yellow)
–
GKCA14L7-FW – 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow)
Pre-wired 10-
pin mini-style
connector
GKCA34L7-FW – 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM
Gold-
plated
Front & Top 90° key 1 LED (yellow)
Pre-wired 10-
pin mini-style
connector
GKBB14L7 PG 13,5 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKBC14L7 20 mm 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top 90° key – –
GKBA14L8 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKCA14L8 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down 1 LED (yellow) –
GKBB14L8 PG 13,5 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
GKBA14L9 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
– –
GKCA14L9 0.5-14 NPT 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
1 LED (yellow) –
GKCA14L9-FW – 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
1 LED (yellow)
Pre-wired 10-
pin mini-style
connector
GKBB14L9 PG 13,5 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side
– –
GKBC14L9 20 mm 2NC/2NO slow action, BBM Silver Front & Top
Spring-loaded side-to-
side

GKBA10N6 0.5-14 NPT 4NC slow action Silver Back & Top Straight key – –
GKBA10N8 0.5-14 NPT 4NC slow action Silver Back & Top Spring-loaded up/down – –
Table 3. GK Safety Switch Order Guide, continued
Sensing and Productivity Solutions     9
MICRO SWITCH™ Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch, GK Series
Figure 6. GK Series Overall Dimensions mm [in] Figure 7. GK Series LEDs
Figure 8. GK Series Head Code L Figure 9. GK Series Head Code M Figure 10. GK Series Head Code N
Figure 11. GK Series Head Code P
10    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch, GK Series
Figure 12. GK Series GKZ56 Key mm [in] Figure 13. GK Series GKZ57 Key mm [in] Figure 14. GK Series GKZ58 Key mm [in]
Sensing and Productivity Solutions     11
MICRO SWITCH™ Key-Operated Safety Interlock Switch, GK Series
Figure 15. GK Series GKZ59 Key mm [in] Figure 16. GK Series GKZL2 Lock-out
Device mm [in]
Figure 17. GK Series GKZ7 Safety
Deadbolt Actuator mm [in]
GKZ71
GKZ72
GKZ73
GKZ74
Ø 31,8 mm [1.25 in]
15,0 mm
[0.59 in]
8,5 mm
[0.34 in]
31,5 mm [1.24 in]
Top view with interlock key in engage position.
Top view with interlock key
in lockout position.
45,06 mm
[1.77 in]
28,4 mm
[1.12 in]
65,5 mm
[2.58 in]
4,93 mm
[0.19 in]
4X Ø 5,1 mm
[Ø 0.20 in]
12,04 mm
[0.47 in]
101,6 mm
[4.00 in]
22,23 mm [0.875 in]
GK Series Interlock
Operating Head
19,18 mm
[0.755 in]
Safety deadbolt
actuator
15,8 mm approx.
[0.62 in] approx.
26,97
[1.06]
36,8 mm
[1.45 in]
115,87 mm [4.56 in]
140,0 mm [5.51 in]
4X 10-32 UNF-2B
   6,4 mm/0.25 in
41,81 mm
[1.64 in]
26,77 mm
[1.05 in]
37,1 mm
[1.46 in]
7,0
[0.28]